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Broken Rules
Saint Roberta
Zeenat
Incy Valley
Dick Grayson
Rattle Can You
Saint Ruby
Go Nikki
Bent One
Bourne Spirit
Bourne Attitude
Go Taylah
Saint Beth
Flash Marcia

Fried White Bait
Cryer's Yappy
Frankie

Reggie Ryan
Maidenpool
Tibialis
Brave Hearted
Supasonic Saz
Master Moment
Nitro Gee
Mr. Agro
Hawkie
Tiger Seventeen
Mystic Don
Stagger Loot
Polly's Varcoe
Shadrack
Thomeli Tash
Shock Horror
Crackerjack Ward
Parry Allen
Just Over
Dust Up
Tinker Billy
Don's Trouble
Little Lina
No Photos
Maximum Lisa
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70
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140
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240
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3640
975
2890
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7895
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1615
4330
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5525
2110
3190
5425
5549
3330
4585

12
11.33
11.33
11.25

11
10.75
10.66

10

10
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10

10

9.5

9.25

4.5
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Close To Carnage
Magic Octagon
Lucy Jetstream
Black Zebrano

Magowra

Maunganui Havoc

Alf Mulwee
Moraine Pippa
Honey Eclipse

Winslow Lodge
Damo's Pineapple
Trapezius
Dreamliner
Wendell Allen
Stilton Rush
Banjo Bonito
Missing Millions
Flash Sox
Our Menace
Walk On Water

Dana Crazy
Saloon Princess
Pillar Creek
Lil Black Jess
Big Kenny Bobo
Mr Perfect
Sunset Versace
Saucy Sav
Hopsing
Crackerjack Tim
Young Rachel
Cindy La Moment
Tiggerlong Ring
Yeppy Allen
Blackpool Remi
Spring Kissed
Watsargo

Penny La Moment

Jacobite Jye
Jacobite Joseph
Maximum Jan
Ace Gone Wild

24
25
15
21
25
20

32

95
52
121
47
79
142
66
39
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18135
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Master Winslow
Coco Suzy
Chatty Garry
Dusty Pearl
Azumi Stringer

TRUE
Schiavone
Akuma Fireball
Ryben Bill
Whipper's Chance
Sun Wukong
Ugo Girl
Serene Rose
Rooster
Nitro Missile

Miss Adelaide
My Girl Court
Super Fay
Scartnamuck Diva
Cryer's Spring
Perseverance
Galactic Destiny

Lady Pippa
Kracka Barcia
China Catch 'em
Conde
Jacobite Hammer
Rusty Sprocket
Cryer's Bob
Joyous Jill
Big Rough
Ima Maldini

Springvale Alysa
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